

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A.

ul. Kołobrzeska 28, 80-394 Gdansk, Poland

has been approved by Lloyd's Register to the following standards:

ISO 9001:2015

Approval number(s): ISO 9001 - 0053010

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Domestic and international road transport and forwarding.



Paul Graaf

Chief Operating Officer, Management Systems, MSIS

Issued by: Lloyd's Register (Polska) sp. z o.o.

for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited



001

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register (Polska) sp. z o.o., al. Zwycięstwa 13A, 80-219 Gdańsk for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



Certificate Schedule

Location	Activities
Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A. ul. Kołobrzeska 28, 80-394 Gdansk, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Domestic and international road transport and forwarding.
Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A. ul. Zwycięstwa 10A, lok. 18, 15-703 Białystok, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A. ul. Lotnicza 1, p. 011, 82-500 Kwidzyn, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
Oddział Lublin ul. Mełgiewska 2, 20-209 Lublin, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Domestic and international road transport and forwarding.
Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A. ul. Starołęcka 7, 61-361 Poznań, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A. ul. Sikorskiego 2, 83-000 Pruszcz Gdański, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A. ul. Struga 44, p. 10, 70-784 Szczecin, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A. ul. Transportowa 8a, Budynek "AdBork" I piętro, 63-100 Słubice, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A. ul. Przybyszewskiego 36 lok.6, 01-824 Warszawa, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.



001

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register (Polska) sp. z o.o., al. Zwycięstwa 13A, 80-219 Gdańsk for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



Certificate Schedule

Location	Activities
Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A. ul. Stargardzka 2-2A, 54-156 Wrocław, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A.	ISO 9001:2015 Domestic and international road transport and forwarding.
ul. 25 czerwca 68 lok. 22, 26-600 Radom, Poland	

